
Crossings Christian School Knights School Invitational (4/18/2015)	 Crossings Christian - Oklahoma City, OK

Female Teams

 

Male Teams

 

Place Team Code Points

1 Cordell CORD 229

2 Cashion CASH 57

3 Davenport DAVE 53

4 Crossings Christian CROS 52

5 Granfield GRAN 51

6 Oklahoma Christian Academy OKLA 39

7 Burns Flatt-Dill City BURN 30

8 Crescent CRES 28

9 Southwest Covenant Christian SOUT 9

10 Drumright DRUM 3

Place Team Code Points

1 Crescent CRES 92

2 Oklahoma Christian Academy OKLA 76

3 Davenport DAVE 71

4 Cordell CORD 69

5 Crossings Christian CROS 60

6 Drumright DRUM 58

7 Mt. Saint Mary MT. 50

8 Cashion CASH 42

9 Burns Flatt-Dill City BURN 34

10 Medford MEDF 33

11 Granfield GRAN 10

12 Ft Cobb-Broxton FT C 5
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Crossings Christian School Knights

School Invitational

4/18/2015

Crossings Christian - Oklahoma City,

OK

Men's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Hill, Dre OKLA 11.86 10 4(1)

2 Taylor, Tyler BURN 11.95 8 4(2)

3 Ratliff, Tommy BURN 11.99 6 4(3)

4 Stewart, Caleb FT C 12.23 4 4(4)

5 Reed, Hunter DAVE 12.26 2 4(5)

6 West, Dom DAVE 12.34 1 4(6)

7 Deitzen, Nic DRUM 12.44 4(7)

8 Scott, Brady OKLA 12.54 1(1)

9 Wallace, Riley CRES 12.61 3(1)

10 Simon, Tyler DAVE 12.63 3(2)

11 Chauncey,
Chris

CORD 13.15 1(2)

12 Black, Jareth CRES 13.46 3(3)

13 Kane, Mikey MEDF 13.48 2(1)

14 Ogle, Chandler MEDF 13.50 2(2)

15 Howard,
Hunter

DRUM 13.55 3(4)

16 Hamlett, Justin CORD 13.61 2(3)

17 Mason, Jaron BURN 13.62 2(4)

18 Koh, Harry CROS 13.67 2(5)

19 Oxley, Logan SOUT 13.77 3(5)

20 Balan, Parker CROS 14.13 1(3)

21 Olson, Dalton CORD 14.58 1(4)

Morton,, Ethan MT. DNS 1

Branson,
Symon

CASH DNS 1

Wheeler, AJ SOUT DNS 3

Bixler, Derek SOUT DNS 3

Clark, Sam CROS DNS 4

Men's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Scott, Brady OKLA 12.54

2 Chauncey, Chris CORD 13.15

3 Balan, Parker CROS 14.13

4 Olson, Dalton CORD 14.58

Morton,, Ethan MT. DNS

Branson, Symon CASH DNS

Men's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kane, Mikey MEDF 13.48

2 Ogle, Chandler MEDF 13.50

3 Hamlett, Justin CORD 13.61

4 Mason, Jaron BURN 13.62

5 Koh, Harry CROS 13.67

Men's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Wallace, Riley CRES 12.61

2 Simon, Tyler DAVE 12.63

3 Black, Jareth CRES 13.46

4 Howard, Hunter DRUM 13.55

5 Oxley, Logan SOUT 13.77

Wheeler, AJ SOUT DNS

Bixler, Derek SOUT DNS

Men's 100 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hill, Dre OKLA 11.86 10

2 Taylor, Tyler BURN 11.95 8

3 Ratliff, Tommy BURN 11.99 6

4 Stewart, Caleb FT C 12.23 4

5 Reed, Hunter DAVE 12.26 2

6 West, Dom DAVE 12.34 1

7 Deitzen, Nic DRUM 12.44

Clark, Sam CROS DNS

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Ratliff, Tommy BURN 23.72 10 5(1)

2 Lyon, Tanner DAVE 24.15 8 5(2)

3 Oconnor,
Keanu

CRES 24.41 6 5(3)

4 Brown, Seth CASH 24.49 4 4(1)

5 Funk, KC DAVE 24.75 2 4(2)

6 Stewart, Caleb FT C 24.77 1 5(4)

7 Clark, Sam CROS 24.80 5(5)

8 Scott, Brady OKLA 25.19 5(6)

9 Pennington,
Blake

CROS 25.29 4(3)

10 Wallace, Riley CRES 25.54 4(4)

11 Hogan, Patrick DRUM 25.97 3(1)

12 Bixler, Derek SOUT 25.99 2(1)

13 Schuster, Ben MEDF 26.22 3(2)

14 Williams, Jake DRUM 26.35 1(1)

15 Kane, Mikey MEDF 27.08 3(3)

16 Mason, Jaron BURN 27.42 3(4)

17 Hamlett, Justin CORD 27.53 3(5)

18 Koh, Harry CROS 28.03 3(6)

19 Black, Jareth CRES 28.05 2(2)

20 Oxley, Logan SOUT 28.35 2(3)

21 Danner, Alex CRO2 29.75 1(2)

22 Buenting,
Thomas

CORD 30.10 1(3)

23 Richmond,
Brandon

CORD 31.50 1(4)

Wheeler, AJ SOUT DNS 2

Liebman,
Blakely

CASH DNS 3

Rainey,
Vaughn

CASH DNS 3

White,
Jermaine

GRAN DNS 4

Webb, Robby MEDF DNS 4

Najera, Dustin DAVE DNS 4

Hill, Dre OKLA DNS 5

Powell, Caleb OKLA DNS 5

Men's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Williams, Jake DRUM 26.35

2 Danner, Alex CRO2 29.75

3 Buenting,
Thomas

CORD 30.10

4 Richmond,
Brandon

CORD 31.50

Men's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bixler, Derek SOUT 25.99

2 Black, Jareth CRES 28.05

3 Oxley, Logan SOUT 28.35

Wheeler, AJ SOUT DNS

Men's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hogan, Patrick DRUM 25.97

2 Schuster, Ben MEDF 26.22

3 Kane, Mikey MEDF 27.08

4 Mason, Jaron BURN 27.42

5 Hamlett, Justin CORD 27.53

6 Koh, Harry CROS 28.03

Liebman, Blakely CASH DNS

Rainey, Vaughn CASH DNS

Men's 200 Meters Heat 4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Brown, Seth CASH 24.49 4

2 Funk, KC DAVE 24.75 2

3 Pennington,
Blake

CROS 25.29

4 Wallace, Riley CRES 25.54

White, Jermaine GRAN DNS

Webb, Robby MEDF DNS

Najera, Dustin DAVE DNS

Men's 200 Meters Heat 5 of 5

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Ratliff, Tommy BURN 23.72 10

2 Lyon, Tanner DAVE 24.15 8

3 Oconnor, Keanu CRES 24.41 6

4 Stewart, Caleb FT C 24.77 1

5 Clark, Sam CROS 24.80

6 Scott, Brady OKLA 25.19

Hill, Dre OKLA DNS

Powell, Caleb OKLA DNS

Men's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Taylor, Tyler BURN 52.26 10 4(1)
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2 Hill, Dre OKLA 53.85 8 1(1)

3 Zehr, John OKLA 54.81 6 4(2)

4 White,
Jermaine

GRAN 55.39 4 4(3)

5 Cochran, Trae CASH 56.07 2 4(4)

6 Scott, Brady OKLA 56.24 1 3(1)

7 Neumann,
Cayde

MEDF 56.55 4(5)

8 Stewart, Caleb FT C 56.85 3(2)

9 Pennington,
Blake

CROS 56.87 4(6)

10 Harper,
Branden

DRUM 57.33 2(1)

11 Bixler, Derek SOUT 57.60 1(2)

12 Ybarra,
Dominic

GRAN 58.22 3(3)

13 Schmidt, Dillon CORD 58.83 3(4)

14 Musgrove,
Grant

CROS 59.81 3(5)

15 Kane, Mikey MEDF 59.90 3(6)

16 Hermes, Will CASH 1:01.5
9

4(7)

17 Najera, Dustin DAVE 1:01.6
4

1(3)

18 Julian,, Joseph MT. 1:02.0
1

1(4)

19 Levis, Sam DRUM 1:03.4
6

2(2)

20 Balan, Parker CROS 1:04.3
4

1(5)

21 Howard,
Hunter

DRUM 1:05.2
4

1(6)

22 West, Jordan DAVE 1:06.5
2

1(7)

23 Branson,
Symon

CASH 1:14.3
4

2(3)

Hamlett, Justin CORD FS 2

Black, Jareth CRES DNS 2

Hopson, Ryan CRES DNS 2

Boecker, Ryan CORD DNS 3

Wood, Carson CRES DNS 4

Men's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Hill, Dre OKLA 53.85 8

2 Bixler, Derek SOUT 57.60

3 Najera, Dustin DAVE 1:01.64

4 Julian,, Joseph MT. 1:02.01

5 Balan, Parker CROS 1:04.34

6 Howard, Hunter DRUM 1:05.24

7 West, Jordan DAVE 1:06.52

Men's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Harper, Branden DRUM 57.33

2 Levis, Sam DRUM 1:03.46

3 Branson, Symon CASH 1:14.34

Hamlett, Justin CORD FS

Black, Jareth CRES DNS

Hopson, Ryan CRES DNS

Men's 400 Meters Heat 3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Scott, Brady OKLA 56.24 1

2 Stewart, Caleb FT C 56.85

3 Ybarra, Dominic GRAN 58.22

4 Schmidt, Dillon CORD 58.83

5 Musgrove, Grant CROS 59.81

6 Kane, Mikey MEDF 59.90

Boecker, Ryan CORD DNS

Men's 400 Meters Heat 4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Taylor, Tyler BURN 52.26 10

2 Zehr, John OKLA 54.81 6

3 White, Jermaine GRAN 55.39 4

4 Cochran, Trae CASH 56.07 2

5 Neumann, Cayde MEDF 56.55

6 Pennington,
Blake

CROS 56.87

7 Hermes, Will CASH 1:01.59

Wood, Carson CRES DNS

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zehr, John OKLA 2:06.94 10

2 Howard, Josh OKLA 2:09.36 8

3 White, Jermaine GRAN 2:13.13 6

4 Thompson,
Chase

CORD 2:17.38 4

5 Russell, Reace CORD 2:18.69 2

6 Mahoney, Cole CROS 2:18.77 1

7 Musgrove, Grant CROS 2:19.44

8 Ybarra, Dominic GRAN 2:27.41

9 Levis, Sam DRUM 2:28.35

10 Stewart, McCaleb CASH 2:30.55

11 Wood, Carson CRES 2:30.57

12 Hendricks, Johny DAVE 2:33.11

13 House, Ezekial CRES 2:35.62

14 Niethamer, Dylan MEDF 2:35.66

15 Ehler, Tie DAVE 2:37.16

16 Danner, Alex CRO2 2:38.70

17 Southerland,
Isiah

CORD 2:43.14

18 Webber, Andrew MT. 2:45.48

19 Howard, Hunter DRUM 2:46.45

20 Clinage, Kadin MEDF 2:46.46

21 Childs, Nate CRO2 2:54.44

Ooley,
Christopher

MT. DNS

Lacey, Tate CRES DNS

Julian,, Joseph MT. DNS

Realzola, Raul MT. DNS

Snell, Cullen OKLA DNS

Szymanski, Brett CROS DNS

Boys 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kinsey, Garrett MT. 5:02.72 10

2 Szymanski, Brett CROS 5:09.18 8

3 Kingsley, Caleb OKLA 5:13.86 6

4 Collyar, Nykolas DRUM 5:31.82 4

5 Selman, Logan CORD 5:53.20 2

6 Parduhn, Caleb CROS 5:54.26 1

7 Clinage, Kadin MEDF 5:57.05

8 Wedel, Tyler CORD 6:01.50

9 Cowan, Nate DAVE 6:12.14

10 Niethamer, Dylan MEDF 6:12.33

11 Hoey, Corban OKLA 6:42.70

Wright, Will MEDF DNS

Boecker, Ryan CORD DNS

Levis, Sam DRUM DNS

Zehr, John OKLA DNS

Dartlon, Aidan DAVE DNS

Men's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kinsey, Garrett MT. 11:09.9
2

10

2 Goodson, Hunter CROS 11:58.7
0

8

3 Selman, Logan CORD 12:25.8
6

6

4 Philliber, Derek CROS 12:46.3
5

4

5 Parduhn, Caleb CROS 12:51.2
0

2

6 Hoey, Corban OKLA 14:13.0
5

1

Collyar, Nykolas DRUM DNS

Cowan, Nate DAVE DNS

Sanderson, Caleb MT. DNS

Men's 110m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bledsoe, Damion CRES 16.86 10

2 Chauncey, Chris CORD 18.69 8

Men's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Walker, Nash CRES 42.27 10 2(1)

2 Howard, Josh OKLA 43.71 8 2(2)

3 Cochran, Case CASH 46.05 6 2(3)

4 Grissom, Ellis CORD 48.58 4 2(4)

5 House, Ezekial CRES 49.29 2 2(5)

6 Chauncey,
Chris

CORD 49.94 1 2(6)

7 Hopson, Ryan CRES 50.66 2(7)

8 Richards,
Scott

CROS 51.67 1(1)

9 Moseley,
Micah

SOUT 53.02 1(2)

10 Webber,
Andrew

MT. 54.96 1(3)

11 Philliber,
Derek

CROS 55.58 1(4)

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts
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1 Richards, Scott CROS 51.67

2 Moseley, Micah SOUT 53.02

3 Webber, Andrew MT. 54.96

4 Philliber, Derek CROS 55.58

Men's 300m Hurdle Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Walker, Nash CRES 42.27 10

2 Howard, Josh OKLA 43.71 8

3 Cochran, Case CASH 46.05 6

4 Grissom, Ellis CORD 48.58 4

5 House, Ezekial CRES 49.29 2

6 Chauncey, Chris CORD 49.94 1

7 Hopson, Ryan CRES 50.66

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 DAVE A 46.53 20

2 DRUM A 47.76 16

3 MEDF A 48.17 12

4 CORD A 48.78 8

5 CASH A 50.18 4

OKLA A DNS

Weight Man Relay

PL Team Final

1 CORD B 56.63

2 CROS A 1:00.06

3 CASH A 1:02.10

4 CORD A 1:08.34

MEDF A DNS

MT. A DNS

Men's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 DAVE A 1:36.51 20

2 CRES A 1:36.55 16

3 MEDF A 1:39.70 12

4 DRUM A 1:40.44 8

5 CASH A 1:40.68 4

CORD A DQ

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 CRES A 3:40.18 20

2 OKLA A 3:43.68 16

3 CASH A 3:50.97 12

4 CORD A 3:52.30 8

5 CROS A 3:56.89 4

6 DAVE A 3:58.13 2

7 DRUM A 4:01.51

8 MEDF A 4:02.47

Men's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 CORD A 9:33.67 20

2 DRUM A 9:43.04 16

3 CRES A 9:43.11 12

4 DAVE A 10:29.37 8

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Harper,
Branden

DRUM 5' 8" 5' 8" 10

2 Wilson, Robbie DAVE 5' 8" 5' 8" 8

3 Urbina,
Thomas

CORD 5' 4" 5' 4" 6

Danner, Alex CRO2 NH

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Davis, Connor CROS 14' 0" 14' 0" 10

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Engli
sh

Pts Flight
(FPL)

1 Oconnor,
Keanu

CRE
S

19' 6" 19' 6" 10 2(1)

2 Webb,
Robby

MED
F

18'
11"

18'
11"

8 2(2)

3 Bledsoe,
Damion

CRE
S

18'
10"

18'
10"

6 2(3)

4 Deitzen, Nic DRU
M

18' 6" 18' 6" 4 2(4)

5 Cochran,
Case

CAS
H

18' 5" 18' 5" 2 2(5)

6 Hermes, Will CAS
H

18' 0" 18' 0" 1 2(6)

7 Williams,
Jake

DRU
M

17' 7" 17' 7" 2(7)

8 Grissom,
Ellis

COR
D

16'
11"

16'
11"

2(8)

9 West,
Jordan

DAV
E

16'
10"

16'
10"

1(1)

10 Mason,
Jaron

BUR
N

16'
8.50"

16'
8.50"

2(9)

11 Musgrove,
Grant

CRO
S

16'
2.50"

16'
2.50"

1(2)

12 Simon, Tyler DAV
E

16' 1" 16' 1" 1(3)

13 Richards,
Scott

CRO
S

16'
0.75"

16'
0.75"

1(4)

14 Oxley,
Logan

SOU
T

15'
2.50"

15'
2.50"

1(5)

15 Webber,
Andrew

MT. 14'
5.50"

14'
5.50"

1(6)

Men's Long Jump Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 West, Jordan DAVE 16' 10" 16' 10"

2 Musgrove,
Grant

CROS 16'
2.50"

16'
2.50"

3 Simon, Tyler DAVE 16' 1" 16' 1"

4 Richards,
Scott

CROS 16'
0.75"

16'
0.75"

5 Oxley, Logan SOUT 15'
2.50"

15'
2.50"

6 Webber,
Andrew

MT. 14'
5.50"

14'
5.50"

Men's Long Jump Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Oconnor,
Keanu

CRES 19' 6" 19' 6" 10

2 Webb, Robby MEDF 18' 11" 18' 11" 8

3 Bledsoe,
Damion

CRES 18' 10" 18' 10" 6

4 Deitzen, Nic DRUM 18' 6" 18' 6" 4

5 Cochran, Case CASH 18' 5" 18' 5" 2

6 Hermes, Will CASH 18' 0" 18' 0" 1

7 Williams, Jake DRUM 17' 7" 17' 7"

8 Grissom, Ellis CORD 16' 11" 16' 11"

9 Mason, Jaron BURN 16'
8.50"

16'
8.50"

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Engli
sh

Pts Flight
(FPL)

1 Wilkinson,
Grant

CRO
S

42'
8.50"

42'
8.50"

10 2(1)

2 Turner,
Jesse

MT. 39'
6.50"

39'
6.50"

8 2(2)

3 Maddox,
Joshua

MT. 37'
9.50"

37'
9.50"

6 2(3)

4 Hoffman,
Patrick

CAS
H

37' 9" 37' 9" 4 2(4)

5 Imbu,
Tommy

OKL
A

36' 6" 36' 6" 2 2(5)

6 Thorp,
Quinton

CAS
H

34'
11.50
"

34'
11.50
"

1 2(6)

7 Harber,
Kade

CRE
S

34'
5.50"

34'
5.50"

2(7)

8 Peck, Noah CRO
S

34'
1.50"

34'
1.50"

1(1)

9 Caleb, Clay MED
F

34' 1" 34' 1" 2(8)

10 Robinson,
Kyle

CAS
H

33'
2.50"

33'
2.50"

2(9)

11 Wedel, Tyler COR
D

31' 8" 31' 8" 1(2)

12 Shaw,
Jordan

FT C 26' 9" 26' 9" 2(10)

Voelzke,
Hunter

MED
F

FOU
L

1

Lehmann,
Hunter

MED
F

FOU
L

1

Buenting,
Thomas

COR
D

FOU
L

1

Travis, Cade CRO
S

FOU
L

1

Lander,
Nathan

MT. FOU
L

1

Richmond,
Brandon

COR
D

FOU
L

1

Men's Shot Put Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts
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1 Peck, Noah CROS 34'
1.50"

34'
1.50"

2 Wedel, Tyler CORD 31' 8" 31' 8"

Voelzke,
Hunter

MEDF FOUL

Lehmann,
Hunter

MEDF FOUL

Buenting,
Thomas

CORD FOUL

Travis, Cade CROS FOUL

Lander,
Nathan

MT. FOUL

Richmond,
Brandon

CORD FOUL

Men's Shot Put Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Wilkinson,
Grant

CROS 42'
8.50"

42'
8.50"

10

2 Turner, Jesse MT. 39'
6.50"

39'
6.50"

8

3 Maddox,
Joshua

MT. 37'
9.50"

37'
9.50"

6

4 Hoffman,
Patrick

CASH 37' 9" 37' 9" 4

5 Imbu, Tommy OKLA 36' 6" 36' 6" 2

6 Thorp, Quinton CASH 34'
11.50"

34'
11.50"

1

7 Harber, Kade CRES 34'
5.50"

34'
5.50"

8 Caleb, Clay MEDF 34' 1" 34' 1"

9 Robinson, Kyle CASH 33'
2.50"

33'
2.50"

10 Shaw, Jordan FT C 26' 9" 26' 9"

Men's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Engli
sh

Pts Flight
(FPL)

1 Turner,
Jesse

MT. 127'
5"

127'
5"

10 2(1)

2 Travis, Cade CRO
S

113'
4"

113'
4"

8 2(2)

3 Maddox,
Joshua

MT. 111'
7"

111'
7"

6 2(3)

4 Wilkinson,
Grant

CRO
S

107'
4"

107'
4"

4 2(4)

5 Hoffman,
Patrick

CAS
H

102'
10"

102'
10"

2 2(5)

6 Caleb, Clay MED
F

98' 7" 98' 7" 1 2(6)

7 Imbu,
Tommy

OKL
A

97' 3" 97' 3" 1(1)

8 Wedel, Tyler COR
D

97' 1" 97' 1" 2(7)

9 Peck, Noah CRO
S

81' 4" 81' 4" 2(8)

10 Voelzke,
Hunter

MED
F

74' 4" 74' 4" 1(2)

11 Lehmann,
Hunter

MED
F

67' 7" 67' 7" 1(3)

12 Oxley,
Logan

SOU
T

64' 4" 64' 4" 1(4)

13 Olson,
Dalton

COR
D

61' 1" 61' 1" 2(9)

14 Buenting,
Thomas

COR
D

60' 5" 60' 5" 1(5)

Men's Discus Flight 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Imbu, Tommy OKLA 97' 3" 97' 3"

2 Voelzke,
Hunter

MEDF 74' 4" 74' 4"

3 Lehmann,
Hunter

MEDF 67' 7" 67' 7"

4 Oxley, Logan SOUT 64' 4" 64' 4"

5 Buenting,
Thomas

CORD 60' 5" 60' 5"

Men's Discus Flight 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Turner, Jesse MT. 127' 5" 127' 5" 10

2 Travis, Cade CROS 113' 4" 113' 4" 8

3 Maddox,
Joshua

MT. 111' 7" 111' 7" 6

4 Wilkinson,
Grant

CROS 107' 4" 107' 4" 4

5 Hoffman,
Patrick

CASH 102'
10"

102'
10"

2

6 Caleb, Clay MEDF 98' 7" 98' 7" 1

7 Wedel, Tyler CORD 97' 1" 97' 1"

8 Peck, Noah CROS 81' 4" 81' 4"

9 Olson, Dalton CORD 61' 1" 61' 1"

Women's 100 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Isbell, Kylee CORD 13.28 10 3(1)

2 Sauer, Julia CROS 13.69 8 3(2)

3 Humphery,
Judy

CORD 13.87 6 2(1)

4 Thomas,
Kristin

DAVE 14.09 4 3(3)

5 Johnson,
Caitlin

BURN 14.41 2 3(4)

6 Waters, Annie DAVE 14.43 1 3(5)

7 Montez, Orillea GRAN 14.49 3(6)

8 Pickle, Haley CASH 15.10 2(2)

9 Eversole,
Carsyn

DAVE 15.30 3(7)

10 Kiser,
Mckenzie

CRES 15.59 1(1)

11 Main, Michelle CRES 15.74 1(2)

12 Brooks, Mattie CRES 16.13 1(3)

13 Bryan,
Jasmine

CASH 16.80 1(4)

14 Farney,
Mackenzie

MEDF 16.91 1(5)

15 Carli, Ashley CORD 17.70 2(3)

Lucas,
Cheyenne

CASH DNS 2

Ludlow, Doryn SOUT DNS 2

Johnson,
Samantha

MEDF DNS 2

Boda, Ashton MT. DNS 3

Women's 100 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kiser, Mckenzie CRES 15.59

2 Main, Michelle CRES 15.74

3 Brooks, Mattie CRES 16.13

4 Bryan, Jasmine CASH 16.80

5 Farney,
Mackenzie

MEDF 16.91

Women's 100 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Humphery, Judy CORD 13.87 6

2 Pickle, Haley CASH 15.10

3 Carli, Ashley CORD 17.70

Lucas, Cheyenne CASH DNS

Ludlow, Doryn SOUT DNS

Johnson,
Samantha

MEDF DNS

Women's 100 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Isbell, Kylee CORD 13.28 10

2 Sauer, Julia CROS 13.69 8

3 Thomas, Kristin DAVE 14.09 4

4 Johnson, Caitlin BURN 14.41 2

5 Waters, Annie DAVE 14.43 1

6 Montez, Orillea GRAN 14.49

7 Eversole, Carsyn DAVE 15.30

Boda, Ashton MT. DNS

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Isbell, Kylee CORD 26.64 10 3(1)

2 Maroney, Lexy CASH 27.44 8 3(2)

3 Sauer, Julia CROS 28.32 6 3(3)

4 Johnson,
Amanda

CROS 28.77 4 3(4)

5 Johnson,
Caitlin

BURN 29.52 2 2(1)

6 Montez, Orillea GRAN 29.63 1 2(2)

7 Jenkins,
Brenna

CASH 29.78 2(3)

8 Waters, Annie DAVE 30.56 2(4)

9 Boda, Ashton MT. 30.84 3(5)

10 Johnson,
Madison

CORD 30.88 3(6)

11 Pickle, Haley CASH 31.28 2(5)

12 Cowley,
Katarina

BURN 32.21 1(1)

13 Main, Michelle CRES 32.45 2(6)

14 Kiser,
Mckenzie

CRES 32.54 1(2)

15 Eversole,
Carsyn

DAVE 32.59 2(7)

16 Farney,
Mackenzie

MEDF 34.00 2(8)

17 Lusk, Megan DAVE 34.22 1(3)

18 Kuehne, Kaitlin CORD 35.03 3(7)

19 Morris, Mikella CRES 37.98 1(4)

Ludlow, Doryn SOUT DNS 1
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Johnson,
Samantha

MEDF DNS 3

Women's 200 Meters Heat 1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Cowley, Katarina BURN 32.21

2 Kiser, Mckenzie CRES 32.54

3 Lusk, Megan DAVE 34.22

4 Morris, Mikella CRES 37.98

Ludlow, Doryn SOUT DNS

Women's 200 Meters Heat 2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Johnson, Caitlin BURN 29.52 2

2 Montez, Orillea GRAN 29.63 1

3 Jenkins, Brenna CASH 29.78

4 Waters, Annie DAVE 30.56

5 Pickle, Haley CASH 31.28

6 Main, Michelle CRES 32.45

7 Eversole, Carsyn DAVE 32.59

8 Farney,
Mackenzie

MEDF 34.00

Women's 200 Meters Heat 3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Isbell, Kylee CORD 26.64 10

2 Maroney, Lexy CASH 27.44 8

3 Sauer, Julia CROS 28.32 6

4 Johnson,
Amanda

CROS 28.77 4

5 Boda, Ashton MT. 30.84

6 Johnson,
Madison

CORD 30.88

7 Kuehne, Kaitlin CORD 35.03

Johnson,
Samantha

MEDF DNS

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Sectio
n(SPL)

1 Sauer, Julia CROS 1:02.2
2

10 2(1)

2 Payashape,
Presley

CASH 1:04.0
3

8 2(2)

3 Utt, Kaitlyn BURN 1:05.7
6

6 2(3)

4 Ezell, Kylie SOUT 1:06.7
4

4 2(4)

5 Welch, Caitlyn CORD 1:09.7
1

2 2(5)

6 Zamarron,
Mirella

GRAN 1:10.0
9

1 1(1)

7 Kuehne, Kaitlin CORD 1:12.1
7

1(2)

8 MItchell, Jillian SOUT 1:12.4
2

1(3)

9 Cowley,
Katarina

BURN 1:15.1
6

1(4)

10 Garmon,
Kaylee

CORD 1:16.9
3

1(5)

11 Morris, Mikella CRES 1:30.0
6

1(6)

Holland,
Meleah

MT. DNS 1

Johnson,
Amanda

CROS DNS 2

Women's 400 Meters Heat 1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zamarron, Mirella GRAN 1:10.09 1

2 Kuehne, Kaitlin CORD 1:12.17

3 MItchell, Jillian SOUT 1:12.42

4 Cowley, Katarina BURN 1:15.16

5 Garmon, Kaylee CORD 1:16.93

6 Morris, Mikella CRES 1:30.06

Holland, Meleah MT. DNS

Women's 400 Meters Heat 2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sauer, Julia CROS 1:02.22 10

2 Payashape,
Presley

CASH 1:04.03 8

3 Utt, Kaitlyn BURN 1:05.76 6

4 Ezell, Kylie SOUT 1:06.74 4

5 Welch, Caitlyn CORD 1:09.71 2

Johnson,
Amanda

CROS DNS

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Kliewer, Addison CORD 2:38.46 10

2 Sewell, Hallie CORD 2:40.45 8

3 Fischer, Dia OKLA 2:41.35 6

4 Ezell, Kylie SOUT 2:42.60 4

5 Taylor, Makaklee CORD 2:47.31 2

6 Hitch, Krissy DRUM 2:50.50 1

7 MItchell, Jillian SOUT 2:51.24

8 Weese, Jordan BURN 2:52.65

9 Bocanegra, Aleis GRAN 2:55.81

10 Gray, Madison DRUM 2:56.54

11 Cornelius, Alicia MT. 3:15.28

Chamberlain,
Reagan

CASH DNS

Eldridge, Isabel MT. DNS

Lusk, Megan DAVE DNS

Girls 1600 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Price, Berkley CORD 5:58.76 10

2 Sewell, Hallie CORD 6:10.09 8

3 Fischer, Dia OKLA 6:18.38 6

4 Christensen,
Gretchen

CASH 6:34.44 4

5 Hitch, Krissy DRUM 6:35.09 2

6 MItchell, Jillian SOUT 6:38.83 1

7 Parizek, Rachel MT. 6:43.89

8 Gray, Madison DRUM 6:49.24

9 Hargis, Darian BURN 6:54.35

10 Weese, Jordan BURN 6:54.90

11 Mostek, Chloe SOUT 6:56.55

12 Reimer, Olivia CORD 7:00.40

13 Sorrels, Marian MT. 7:00.46

Hand, Ashlyn DAVE DNS

Jones, Kennedy OKLA DNS

Women's 3200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Price, Berkley CORD 12:53.9
3

10

2 Harelson, Cadie DAVE 13:23.4
2

8

3 Taylor, Makaklee CORD 13:40.8
8

6

4 Hargis, Darian BURN 13:49.9
9

4

5 Jones, Kennedy OKLA 14:11.1
2

2

6 Christensen,
Gretchen

CASH 14:22.9
2

1

7 Dowers, Kylie MT. 14:49.1
0

8 Reimer, Olivia CORD 15:24.4
9

Women's 100m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Morley, McKenna CORD 16.84 10

2 Drewke, Erin OKLA 17.77 8

3 Stepp, Audra CRES 21.29 6

Women's 300m Hurdle

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Morley, McKenna CORD 47.01 10

2 Drewke, Erin OKLA 51.83 8

3 Morley, Morgan CORD 52.80 6

4 Humphery, Judy CORD 53.59 4

5 Stepp, Audra CRES 53.86 2

Broadbent, Rylee CASH DNS

Women's 4 x 100m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 CORD A 53.69 20

2 DAVE A 54.88 16

3 CASH A 55.20 12

4 CRES A 59.66 8

MT. A DNS

Women's 4 x 200m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 CORD A 1:56.50 20

2 GRAN A 2:03.31 16

3 CRES A 2:06.91 12

CASH A DQ

Women's 4 x 400m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 CORD A 4:21.84 20

2 CASH A 4:28.82 16
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3 DAVE A 4:43.36 12

4 GRAN A 4:55.52 8

CROS A DNS

MT. A DNS

Women's 4 x 800m Relay

PL Team Final Pts

1 CORD A 10:38.38 20

2 BURN A 11:42.09 16

3 DAVE A 12:41.35 12

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Morley,
Morgan

CORD 4' 1" 4' 1" 10

Johnson,
Samantha

MEDF NH

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Kliewer,
Addison

CORD 15' 6" 15' 6" 10

2 Drewke, Erin OKLA 15' 2" 15' 2" 8

3 Gray, Kristi CORD 14'
8.75"

14'
8.75"

6

4 Kinzer,
Karrigan

GRAN 14' 7" 14' 7" 4

5 Johnson,
Madison

CORD 12' 6" 12' 6" 2

6 Fischer, Dia OKLA 11'
10.25"

11'
10.25"

1

7 Nolan, Maria MT. 11'
0.50"

11'
0.50"

8 Johnson,
Samantha

MEDF 10' 9" 10' 9"

9 Farney,
Mackenzie

MEDF 10' 3" 10' 3"

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Soo, Rebecca CROS 31' 2" 31' 2" 10

2 Mires, Taylor CASH 30' 7" 30' 7" 8

3 Rodriguez,
Madison

GRAN 29' 9" 29' 9" 6

4 Cline, Lauren CROS 29'
8.50"

29'
8.50"

4

5 Balzer, Layne CORD 27'
6.50"

27'
6.50"

2

6 Rodriguez,
Monique

GRAN 25' 0" 25' 0" 1

7 Brown, Kate GRAN 21'
8.50"

21'
8.50"

8 Carmen,
Hailey

CORD 20' 5" 20' 5"

9 Alexander,
Franchesca

MT. 18'
7.50"

18'
7.50"

Women's Discus

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts

1 Soo, Rebecca CROS 91' 7" 91' 7" 10

2 Rodriguez,
Madison

GRAN 78' 6" 78' 6" 8

3 Balzer, Layne CORD 65' 2" 65' 2" 6

4 Brown, Kate GRAN 51' 5" 51' 5" 4

5 Rodriguez,
Monique

GRAN 47' 0" 47' 0" 2

6 Carmen,
Hailey

CORD 45' 11" 45' 11" 1

Cline, Lauren CROS FOUL

Alexander,
Franchesca

MT. FOUL
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